Industrial Process Pressure Gauge
S/S Casing according to EN 837-1/S2
Nominal sizes ND 63, ND 100, ND 150
Case: SS304
Ring: SS304 (detachable)
Window: plexiglass (standard); safety glass (optional)
Internals: brass (standard)
Socket: brass (standard)

Compressors, High Pressure Cleaning Devices.
Dpstar Group info@dpstar.com.my www.dpstar.com.my
Part Numbering System
VPG- - - -
25 = 2.5” (63MM)
40 = 4” (100MM)
60 = 6” (150MM)
Dial Size
BM = Bottom Mount
CBM = Center Back Mount
Mounting
Connection
1/4BSP = 1⁄₄” BSP
1/4NPT = 1⁄₄” NPT
1/2BSP = 1⁄₂” BSP
1/2NPT = 1⁄₂” NPT
*Others Available Upon Request
)(
Pressure Range
-1 -0
0-1
0-2.5
0-4
0-6
0-7
0-10
0-16
0-25
Bar/Psi
Bar/Psi
Bar/Psi
Bar/Psi
Bar/Psi
Bar/Psi
Bar/Psi
Bar/Psi
Bar/Psi
0-40
0-60
0-70
0-100
0-160
0-250
0-400
0-600
0-700
Bar/Psi
Bar/Psi
Bar/Psi
Bar/Psi
Bar/Psi
Bar/Psi
Bar/Psi
Bar/Psi
Bar/Psi
*Others Available Upon Request
Technical Data
Model
Nominal Size 63 / 100 / 150
2.5” is 1.6%, 4” is 1%
0...1 bar to 0...1000 bar
negative or positive or negative and positive gauge pressure
Plexiglass